
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC; Date Recorded= 1988;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198811010003
28720

11/01/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

211 535

198810170003
13430

10/17/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOIT,
CHARLES N. &
LETA

209 298 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
118, PAGE
465,          RE-
RECORDED IN
MORTGAGE
BOOK NO 120,
PAGE 375

198810170003
13530

10/17/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOIT,
CHARLES N. &
LETA

209 298

198810210003
17890

10/21/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

210 57

198810210003
17860

10/21/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

210 64

198810210003
18000

10/21/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

210 68

198810210003
18500

10/21/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

210 66

198810210003
18960

10/21/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

210 67

198810210003
19010

10/21/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

210 56

198810210003
18990

10/21/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

210 58 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
197, PAGE 777

198810210003
19080

10/21/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

210 59 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
200, PAGE 199

198811150003
41250

11/15/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON,
DORA LEE
ETAL

213 798

198811150003
42530

11/15/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BURNETTE,
ROGER D. &
CHER

213 797 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
362, PAGE 432

198811150003
42720

11/15/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON,
W.P. III   ETAL

213 798

198811280003
53600

11/28/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

VETERANS
ADMIN

215 212 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198812120003
68320

12/12/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

217 461

198812120003
68290

12/12/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

217 459



198812120003
68280

12/12/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

217 462

198812130003
69910

12/13/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SHELTON,
DAVID H. &
EVELY

217 579 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
73, PAGE 371


