Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0); Name=	REAL EST	TATE FINA	ANCING I	NC; Date	Recorded=	1988;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198811010003 28720	11/01/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	211	535				
198810170003 13430	10/17/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOIT, CHARLES N. & LETA	209	298				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 118, PAGE 465, RE- RECORDED IN MORTGAGE BOOK NO 120, PAGE 375
198810170003 13530	10/17/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOIT, CHARLES N. & LETA	209	298				
198810210003 17890	10/21/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	210	57				
198810210003 17860	10/21/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	210	64				
198810210003 18000	10/21/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	210	68				
198810210003 18500	10/21/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	210	66				
198810210003 18960	10/21/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	210	67				
198810210003 19010	10/21/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	210	56				
198810210003 18990	10/21/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	210	58				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 197, PAGE 777
198810210003 19080	10/21/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	210	59				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 200, PAGE 199
198811150003 41250	11/15/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON, DORA LEE ETAL	213	798				
198811150003 42530	11/15/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNETTE, ROGER D. & CHER	213	797				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 362, PAGE 432
198811150003 42720	11/15/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON, W.P. III ETAL	213	798				
198811280003 53600	11/28/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	VETERANS ADMIN	215	212				Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198812120003 68320	12/12/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	217	461				
198812120003 68290	12/12/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	217	459				

198812120003 68280	12/12/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	217	462		
198812130003 69910		REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELTON, DAVID H. & EVELY	217	579		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 73, PAGE 371